The models shown in this Specification Guide (SG) may not be available in all markets and are subject to change at any time. Product specifications may vary from those
shown. This SG should not be used as installation guidance for any product. Further information is required to safely and correctly install the products featured here. Specific
installation guidance will be available with the product on delivery and on our website haier.com
PA G E  19 0 0 0 3 9 0 9 A S P EC I F I C AT I O N  G U I D E  O V E N  -  V E R S I O N  A  -  M AY  2 0 2 5
HWO90S16TB3 - Black
HWO90S16TG3 - Mid Grey
90cm 500 Series Built In Oven, 16
Function, Air Fry, Steam Assist
Height
594mm
Width
895mm
Depth
574mm
A C C E S S O R I E S
• Baking Tray
• Wire Rack (Standard)
• Grill Insert
• Airfry Tray (Dual Basket)
• Partial Extension Telescopic Runners
F E AT U R E S
• Large 138L gross capacity, 124L usable capacity
• Choose from two versatile finishes – black glass or mid grey to suit a range of material palettes
• Steam assist cooking using the cavity to lock in moisture and nutrients
• 16 functions including Pastry, Proof, Dehydrate, Pizza
• Convenient touch display and minute timer for easy control
• Wi-Fi enabled for easy control using the SmartHQ™ app
• Soft-close door for effortless handling
• Partial-extension telescopic shelf runners for easy removal of hot dishes
HWO90S16TB3
HWO90S16TG3
The models shown in this Specification Guide (SG) may not be available in all markets and are subject to change at any time. Product specifications may vary from those
shown. This SG should not be used as installation guidance for any product. Further information is required to safely and correctly install the products featured here. Specific
installation guidance will be available with the product on delivery and on our website haier.com
PA G E  29 0 0 0 3 9 0 9 A S P EC I F I C AT I O N  G U I D E  O V E N  -  V E R S I O N  A  -  M AY  2 0 2 5
Product Overview
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
C AV I T Y  D I M E N S I O N S
a
b
c
S E R V I C E S
• Supply                 220-240 V,  50 Hz
• Service        16 A
• Connection Hard wired
mm
A Minimum height of cavity 590
B Minimum width of cavity 864
C Minimum depth of cavity 580
mm
A Overall height 594
B Overall width 895
C Chassis depth 554
D Depth of control panel 20
E Control panel height 100
The illustration is indicative only
a
b
c
HWO90S16TB3, HWO90S16TG3
e
d